Division: BAM DIV 7

Team
1 KURT

BAM Div 7

Team Tournament Results

5/26/2020 SHERMAN LAKE

Boat#

ANTONOWITSCH-SAMUEL

PERRY

2 STEVE GOULD-> RYAN

BRADWAY

3 BRANDON OSBORN-JAMES

NICHOLS

ROBERTO ZUNIGA-
5 LEE HIZER-BRODY HIZER
6 DAN JONES-VERNON

SHERROD

7 MARK GUNTHRPE-
7 KEN HARING-DALE MOORE
7 RICHARD KELLEY-

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

9
20

20 (100%)
45.50

Team#

41

118

37

40
39
35

38
36
43

Fish

5/5

5/5

2/ 2

3/3
3/3
2/ 2

Wagt Pnlty
14.24

13.59
5.71

5.35
3.73
2.88

.00
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.28
Average#Fish/Team: 2.22
AverageWeight/Tean 4.55

B/F
4.21

3.53

4.84

3.20

1.71

Total
14.24

13.59

571

5.35
3.73
2.88

.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00
46.00
45.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
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